Conference 2017 Schedule

dﬁ Occupational Therapy Professional Development Committee

e | |Rom |

8:30-9:00
am
9:00 - 9:15
am

9:15 - 10:45
am

10:45 -
11:00 am
11:00 -
12:15pm

12:15 -
1:15pm
1:15 -

2:00pm

2:00 -
2:10pm
2:10 -
2:55pm

2:55 -
3:10pm
3:10 -
4:10pm
4:10pm -
End

Registration

Introduction by OTPDC President Kaitlyn Hartmann and
Vice Presidents Amanda Melnik and Allwyn Merritt

Keynote Address by Dr. Shannon Berg
15 Minute Break

Workshop #1

Lunch with community vendors

Workshop #2

10 Minute Break

Workshop #3

15 Minute Break
Afternoon Address by Shelley Thompson

Closing remarks and door prizes

Front Foyer

2-39

2-39

See workshop
schedule in
program

2-44

See workshop

schedule in
program

See workshop
schedule in
program

2-39

2-39



