

Occupational Therapy Professional Development Committee Conference 2017 Schedule

Time		Room
8:30 - 9:00 am	Registration	Front Foyer
9:00 - 9:15 am	Introduction by OTPDC President Kaitlyn Hartmann and Vice Presidents Amanda Melnik and Allwyn Merritt	2-39
9:15 - 10:45 am	Keynote Address by Dr. Shannon Berg	2-39
10:45 - 11:00 am	15 Minute Break	
11:00 - 12:15pm	Workshop #1	See workshop schedule in program
12:15 - 1:15pm	Lunch with community vendors	2-44
1:15 - 2:00pm	Workshop #2	See workshop schedule in program
2:00 - 2:10pm	10 Minute Break	
2:10 - 2:55pm	Workshop #3	See workshop schedule in program
2:55 - 3:10pm	15 Minute Break	
3:10 - 4:10pm	Afternoon Address by Shelley Thompson	2-39
4:10pm - End	Closing remarks and door prizes	2-39